VIBRATION  BALL  MILL  SERIES
Heavy duty vibrating ball
mill
ZM
Heavy duty vibrating ball mill for fine grinding of ores, minerals, and materials in
mining, metallurgy, ceramics, glass, and graphite industries. High efficiency,
reliable performance.

weight
(t)
Feed
particle
size
(mm)
Discharge
particle
size
(head)
Overall
dimensions
(mm)
Grinding
method
2ZM-100 100 0.1-1.5 9-14 17-22 16.3 2.5
0-25 0.3-0.074
2612x1654x2054 dry
method
wet
method
open
circuit
closed
circuit
2ZM-200 200 0.2-3 9-14 22-37 16.3 4 2900x1884x2378
2ZM-400 400 0.5-5 8-11 45-55 16.3 6.6 3800x2350x2490
2ZM-800 800 1-10 7-9 55-75 16.3 11.5 4843x2956x2510
2ZM-1200 1200 1-16 7-9 75-90 16.3 14 -
Working Principle
The heavy-duty vibration ball mill uses a motor to drive the shaft of the vibrator to rotate
through a flexible coupling and a universal coupling. The shaft of the vibrator is equipped with
an eccentric block. The rotation of the shaft with the eccentric block causes the double